1C13UL Stock 1C13UL Price 1C13UL Electronics 1C13UL Components
1C13UL Inventory 1C13UL Digikey Supplier 1C13UL Order 1C13UL Online
Inquiry 1C13UL 1C13UL Image 1C13UL Picture 1C13UL PDF
1C13UL Datasheet Download 1C13UL Datasheet Manufacturer Altech Corporation
1C13UL
Part Number 1C13UL
Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description 1C13UL 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1C13UL Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1C13UL
Manufacturer Part Number 1C13UL Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Altech Corporation Description 1C13UL 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
1C13UL 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1C13UL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1C13UL Altech Corporation with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ 1C13UL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1C13UL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1C1UM 1C1UM 1A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHAR Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C10Z5U333M100B CAP CER 0.033UF 100V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C16UM 1C16UM 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C13UM 1C13UM 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C12UL 1C12UL 12A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C10Z5U334M050B CAP CER 0.33UF 50V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C15DL 1C15DL 15A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C12DL 1C12DL 12A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C15UM 1C15UM 15ACIRCUIT BREAKER C CHAR Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C16UL 1C16UL 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C13DL 1C13DL 13A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C16DL 1C16DL 16A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHA Altech Corporation 500 pcs
1C10Z5U473M050B CAP CER 0.047UF 50V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C10Z5U333M050B CAP CER 0.033UF 50V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C10Z5U334M050R CAP CER 0.33UF 50V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C10Z5U473M050R CAP CER 0.047UF 50V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C15UL CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER Altech Corporation 12 pcs
1C1UL CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 1A LEVER Altech Corporation 16 pcs
1C10Z5U473M100B CAP CER 0.047UF 100V Z5U RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
1C1DL 1C1DL 1A CIRCUIT BREAKER C CHAR Altech Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.